DESIGN
®
Phone: 800-243-6125 ■ FAX: 203-758-8271
E-Mail: info@pic-design.com
4 H tapped
Holes
M Hole For I
Screw

B/2
1-13
MOUNTING CARRIAGE TOPS
Linear Motion Systems
Material: Aluminum Alloy (6061)
Finish: Black Anodized
" I " Holes (4) are for customer
mounting purposes.
Note: Mounting carriage tops are designed for use
with PIC inch size linear bearing housings and
lead screw mounting nut. Consult PIC for
availability of metric size carriage tops.
MOTOR ADAPTOR
PART A B C D E F G H I J K M T MOTER
NUMBER ±.003 ±.001 ±.002 FRAME
LMA23-4 2.25 2.25 1.856 1.856 .313 1.062 1.125 10-32 #8 1.25 1.504 2 .25 23
LMA23-6 2.50 2.25 1.856 1.856 .188 1.562 1.375 10-32 #8 1.25 1.504 3 .25 23
LMA23-8 3.13 2.25 1.856 1.856 .250 1.875 2.000 10-32 #10 1.25 1.504 3 .25 23
LMA34-10 4.46 3.42 2.740 2.740 .375 2.750 2.750 10-32 #10 2.88 — 3 .25 34
Material: Aluminum
Finish: Black Anodized
MOTOR TABLE TOPS
USE M4X.7
TAPPED HOLES
SHAFT NOMINAL
CENTER SHAFT A B C D E F G H I J T PART
DISTANCE DIA. ±1/32 ±1/32 ±.010 NUMBER
25/8 1/4 4 4 3.375 3.500 .875 — 2.50 2.50 #10-32 #6-32 1/4 LMT 25-40
25/8 3/8 4 4 3.375 3.625 1.000 — 2.50 2.50 #10-32 #6-32 1/4 LMT 37-40
35/8 1/2 51/2 51/2 5.00 4.812 1.187 .562 3.00 3.50 #10-32 #6-32 3/8 LMT 50-55
35/8 5/8 51/2 51/2 5.00 5.050 1.425 .700 3.00 3.50 #10-32 #8-32 3/8 LMT 62-55
51/2 3/4 71/2 71/2 7.00 7.062 1.562 .750 5.00 5.50 1/4-20 #8-32 1/2 LMT 75-75
5 1 71/2 71/2 7.00 7.000 2.000 1.250 5.00 5.50 1/4-20 #10-32 1/2 LMT 100-75
71/4 11/4 10 10 9.38 9.630 2.380 1.500 7.50 8.00 1/4-20 #10-32 3/4 LMT 125-100
91/4 11/2 13 13 12.50 12.530 3.280 1.750 9.00 9.00 1/4-20 #10-32 3/4 LMT 150-130
SHAFT NOMINAL
CENTER SHAFT A B C D E F G H I J T PART
DISTANCE DIA. ±.8 ±.8 ±.25 NUMBER
80 12 125 125 104 112 32 — 80 104 M6X1 M4X.7 10 MLMT12-125
70 16 125 125 114 110 40 12 70 102 M6X1 M5X.8 10 MLMT16-125
140 20 200 200 185 185 45 14 140 171 M6X1 M6X1 12 MLMT20-200
120 25 200 200 181 180 60 22 120 159 M6X1 M8X1.25 12 MLMT25-200
160 30 250 250 227 228 68 26 160 201 M6X1 M8X1.25 20 MLMT30-250
210 40 320 330 295 296 86 32 210 263 M6X2 M10X1.5 20 MLMT40-320
METRIC SIZES
INCH SIZES
LMA23-6 shown
DESIGN